H3

Daniel Johansson
Pelle Carlsson
Peter Fredriksson
Weith Andersson

H2

Fredrik Rosengren
Gunnar Torstenson
Johan Herdegard
Alf Kling

Seppo Hakola

H1
Gary Nelson
Lars-Erik Rang

JUNY
Isak Dellsand

* Utom tavlan i DM

Distriktsmasterskap Fripistol 2014-05-25

Arrangor: Upsala Sportskytteklubb

Tavlingsansvarig: Johan Herdegard
Jury: Johan Herdegard (lic), Gunnar Torstenson (lic),
Hakan Mansson (lic)

Upsala SpSK  1ID00726970
Lovsta SF [ID01576044
Osthammars PK [1D01496415
Gavle PSK [ID01446018
Upsala SpSK  1ID00716599
Upsala SpSK  1ID00515113
Upsala SpSK  1ID01630886
PK Ena [ID01100220
Upsala SpSK [ID00700261
Osthammars PK 11D02303293
Upsala SpSK  1ID01633149
Upsala SpSK  1ID01071366

H3
H3
H3
H3

H2
H2
H2
H2
H2

H1
H1

JUNY

92
93
89
83

92
89
89
85
80

91
48

67

92
88
88
88

83
90
84
86
87

85
65

81

92
90
88
84

92
85
89
85
88

76
63

84

94
93
89
87

86
86
86
85
83

73
68

71

91
88
90
89

83
90
90
89
83

71
66

70

91
89
93
83

92
88
84
82
87

82
73

60

552
541
537
514

528
528
522
512
508

478
383

433

11 x
3x
8 x
6 x

6 x
3x
6 x
3x
6 x

3x
0x

Guld

*

Silver

*

Brons
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